
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 SONU ICA152214788959 OMPAL
2 SUNDER ICA182018153612 SATAYWAN
3 AMIT ICA192019142839 KRISHAN KUMAR
4 SONU ICA211021251336 KRISHAN
5 VISHAL ICA211021254279 CHIRANJI LAL
6 PARDEEP ICA211021254282 AJMER
7 SACHIN ICA211021254951 RANBIR
8 JEEVAN ICA211021259381 RAJKUMAR
9 SAHIL ICA211021262239 SATBIR SINGH

10 DEEP RAJ ICA213021222150 SHRI RAM
11 Rohit ICA213021227259 UMED SINGH
12 PARDEEP ICA213021301801 JAIBEER
13 RAVI KUMAR ICB2100017617261 GYANESHWER
14 SUNNY ICO20000050069192007 KALU RAM
15 RAHUL ICO200002105620979 MEHAR SINGH
16 SOMESH ICO210002102820089 GOPI RAM
17 JATIN ICO210002105411551 RAJ KUMAR
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